
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2020\Agendas BPW\06-04-20\6_Change Order Items\20-0650_CCO1-Wolf Paving Co-2020 Resurfacing and Area 
1 and 2 Flood Mit.docx   

               
 

Project:  2020 Resurfacing and Area 1 and 2 Flood Mitigation  
    
Date:   6/4/20 
 
Contract Number:   4167 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:  1  
 
Contractor:  Wolf Paving Co., Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract ............................................................................. $2,197,372.89 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ................................................    $2,197,372.89 
 
Description of change: 
Addition of Alternate 2: 

Resurfacing of Ruben Dr. (town line to Springdale Rd) and Laura Ln.  
(Avalon Dr to Ruben Dr).    Sub Total Alternate 2 ............................................... $758,647.00 

Total Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................. $758,647.00 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................ $ 2,956,019.89 
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 
 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 

Wolf Paving Co., Inc. 
 
 


